PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT2795986

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
MITOSIS INC	04/01/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BIOMOLECULAR LLC
Street Address:	2401 WEST 72 STREET
City:	HIALEAH
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33016

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13675287
Patent Number:	8688240

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 5619079715

Email: BIOMOLECULARLLC@GMAIL.COM

Correspondent Name: BIOMOLECULAR LLC
Address Line 1: 2401 WEST 72 STREET

Address Line 2: SUITE 1

Address Line 4: HIALEAH, FLORIDA 33016

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	ORESTEBAN CARABEO	
SIGNATURE:	//ORESTEBAN CARABEO//	
DATE SIGNED:	E SIGNED: 04/02/2014	
	This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 1

source=siganture patent transfer biomolecular llc (1)#page1.tif

PATENT 502749390 REEL: 032577 FRAME: 0845

Tuesday, April 01, 2014

MITOSIS INC

1395 SHOTGUN RD

SUNRISE FL 33326

ASSIGNS BACK TO LIMITED LIABILITY CORPORATION BIOMOLECULAR LLC 2401 WEST 72 STREET SUITE 1. HIALEAH, FL 33016 THE PATENT RIGHTS TITLE "DEVICE FOR NEURO-PHYSIOLOGIC STIMULATION" PATENT NO. 8688240, AND APPLICATION NO. 13/675,287.

REGARDS,

MR. ORESTEBAN CARABEO

DIRECTOR VICE PRESIDENT

INVENTOR

DEVICE FOR NEURO-PHYSIOLOGIC STIMULATION

PATENT NO. 8688240

APPLICATION NO. 13/675,287

Signature: Oresteban Carabeo

RECORDED: 04/02/2014

Email: biomolecularllc@gmail.com

Signature: vecteban caraba

Email: electromechanicaldendronsoma@gmail.com

PATENT REEL: 032577 FRAME: 0846